Kiaro
•	 Elegant design and top-quality materials make up a flashing
light that provides much more than just a light warning.
•	 Long-lasting and low consumption.
Its energy efficiency is the result of its low consumption
(1W - 120 V AC / 2W - 230 V AC / 2 W - 24 V AC - DC).
•	 A wall-mounting support solves any installation issues.
Technical features
MODELS KLED KLED24
Protection rating (IP) 54 54
Power supply (V) 120 - 230 AC 50/60 Hz 24 AC 50/60 Hz - 24 DC
Power (W) 2 (230 V AC) 1 (120 V AC) 2
Operating temperature (°C) -20 ÷ +55 -20 ÷ +55
Material ABS - POLYCARBONATE ABS - POLYCARBONATE
 230 -120 V AC  24 V AC - DC
Dimensions (mm)
The LED flashing light
196
Flashing lights
76
17
0
70
130
197
THE COMPLETE RANGE
Code Description
120 - 230 V AC flashing light
LED flashing light.001KLED
24 V AC - DC flashing light
LED flashing light.001KLED24
Accessory for: 001KLED - 001KLED24
Wall-fixing support.001KIAROS
433.92 MHz antenna
Antenna.001TOP-A433N
868.35 MHz antenna
Antenna.001TOP-A862N
Accessory for: 001TOP-A433N - 001TOP-A862N
Antenna cable.001TOP-RG58